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Comes now Christopher M., Goff, Jud
Schedule of the Wabash Superior Court, to be imp
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relcased on Bond prior to an Initial Hearing before the Judge of the Wabash Superior Court.

EFFECTIVE JANUARY. 12, 2007.

Battery (Domestic Battery - Mandatory 24 Hour Stay)
Confinement

Contributing Delinquency of Minor
Conversion

Criminal Recklessness, Misdemeanor

Criminal Recklessness, Felony

Dealing

Disorderly Conduct

Driving While Suspended

Ralsc¢ Informing

Furishing Alcohol to Minor

Harassing Conrmumnication

Habitual Traffic Offender

Intimidation

Invasion of Privacy

Leaving the Scene

Maintaining and Vigiting a Cormtnon Nujsance
Minor in Possession, Consuming, Transporting
Mischief

Neglect

Operating with .10% Blood Aleohol, Class C Misdemeanor
Operating While Intoxicated, Class A Misdemeanor
Operating While Intoxicated, Class D Felony
Operating While Never Licensed

Possession Controlled Substance, Misdemeanor
Possession Controlled Substance, Felony
Fublic Indecency

Public Intoxication

Reckless Driving

Registing Law Enforcement

Theft

Trespass

* CASH

$ 8,000.00
£,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00

11,000.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
6,000,00
6,000.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
8,000.00
15,000.00
$,000.00
9,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
9,000.00
11,000.00
11,000.00
12,000.00
5,000.00
11,000.00
15,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
8,000,00
9,000.00
6,000.00

ge of the Wabash Superior Court, and now issnes this General Order for the Bond
lemented by the Sheriff of Wabash County for those eligible to be

* Bond may be posted by ten percent (10%) cash deposit i accordance with terras of Personal Appearance Bond

Agreement.

All Bonds shall be pasted in the Name of the Defendant.

i X P

Order of the Wabash Superior Court.

Tt is ordered that the Clerk of the Court shall cause this Order to'b %pan the pages of the Record of Judgments and

SO ORDERED THIS { day January, 2007,

2

CHRISTOP

HER M. GOFF, Judge

Wabash Superior Court



