Wabash 2011

IN THE WABASH SUPERIOR COURT 2007 TERM

Comes now Christopher M. Goff, Judge of the Wabash Superior Court, and now issues this General Order for the Bond Schedule of the Wabash Superior Court, to be implemented by the Sheriff of Wabash County for those eligible to be released on Bond prior to an Initial Hearing before the Judge of the Wabash Superior Court.

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 12, 2007.

JANUARY 12, 2007.	* <u>CASH</u>
Battery (Domestic Battery - Mandatory 24 Hour Stay)	\$ 8,000.00
Confinement	8,000.00
Contributing Delinquency of Minor	6,000.00
Conversion	5,000.00
Criminal Recklessness, Misdemeanor	6,000.00
Criminal Recklessness, Felony	11,000.00
Dealing	15,000.00
Disorderly Conduct	6,000.00
Driving While Suspended	5,000.00
False Informing	6,000.00
Furnishing Alcohol to Minor	6,000.00
Harassing Communication	5,000.00
Habitual Traffic Offender	11,000.00
Intimidation	8,000.00
Invasion of Privacy	15,000.00
Leaving the Scene	9,000.00
Maintaining and Visiting a Common Nuisance	9,000.00
Minor in Possession, Consuming, Transporting	5,000.00
Mischief	6,000.00
Neglect	9,000.00
Operating with .10% Blood Alcohol, Class C Misdemeanor	11,000.00
Operating While Intoxicated, Class A Misdemeanor	11,000.00
Operating While Intoxicated, Class D Felony	12,000.00
Operating While Never Licensed	5,000.00
Possession Controlled Substance, Misdemeanor	11,000.00
Possession Controlled Substance, Felony	15,000.00
Public Indecency	6,000.00
Public Intoxication	6,000.00
Reckless Driving	5,000.00
Resisting Law Enforcement	8,000.00
Theft	9,000.00
Trespass	6,000.00
•	

^{*} Bond may be posted by ten percent (10%) cash deposit in accordance with terms of Personal Appearance Bond Agreement.

All Bonds shall be posted in the Name of the Defendant.

It is ordered that the Clerk of the Court shall cause this Order to be spread upon the pages of the Record of Judgments and Order of the Wabash Superior Court.

SO ORDERED THIS ____ day January, 2007.

CHRISTOPHER M. GOFF, Judge

Wabash Superior Court